NS ERVICES

. | HOBBS ocp
November 29, 2014 .

NOV 26 .4

Linn Opcrating, Inc.

n Operat ' RECEIVED
600 Travis, Suite 5100
.Houston, TX 77002 ' .
Re:  Phillips Lea 104 HOEBS OCD
942 FSL ’
Séc 31, T178; R34E NOV 2 8-
Lea County, NM 0v 6 204

Dear Sir, RECEIVED
The attached is the Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

Very truly yours;
ATy

Greg B. Dykes, Sr-
VP Services,

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 21%' day of November, 2014,

Notxry Public

123 Robert S. Kerr Avenue, Oklahoma City, OK 73102-6406 (405) 429-3500 Fax: (405) 429-5977

DEC 15 ?M@l_
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Phiflips Lea 104

Date Depth Deviation  50p Test
10/2/2014 240 0.39 240
10/2/2014 788 0.42 548
10/2/2014 1208 0.68 420
10/4/2014 1620 1.1 412
10/4/2014 1707 1.1 87
10/4/12014 2759 27 1052
10/4/2014 2799 29 40
10/5/2014 3050 29 251
10/5/2014 3390 2.3 340
10/5/2014 3476 22 86
10/5/2014 3852 1.7 376
10/6/2014 4183 1.92 331
10/6/2014 4434 1.34 251

10/6/2014 4942 0.92 508



